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U-19 Championship
2019/20 7th round, Match #40

Friday, 27.09.2019, 14:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 12°C. Spectators: 200

«Kolos» Kovalivka

2 : 4

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Kuvshynkin Andrii
2 Kulyk Danylo
5 Demianenko Danylo (C)
13 Melnyk Maksym
4 Pavlenko Maksym
8 Trubnikov Oleh
10 Senko Kyrylo
7 Sirenko Oleksandr
77 Koval Stanislav
11 Oliinyk Kostiantyn
99 Salabai Anton

Substitutes
25 Deneha Artem
14 Sakhno Dmytro
19 Boikul Yurii
69 Borodenko Dmytro
18 Holovko Andrii
17 Soloviov Andrii
9 Valiiev Elvin

Coach
Savchuk Vladyslav

24 Fert Denys
5 Konovalenko Maksym (C)
4 Samar Valerii
26 Vodianytskyi Mykola
22 Dubilei Vitalii
23 Harkusha Vladyslav
8 Ovcharenko Daniil
11 Pysariev Stanislav
7 Savitskyi Andrii
44 Mustafaiev Emil
77 Karanha Yan

Substitutes
54 Borysenko Viacheslav
9 Hezelo Yurii
72 Vasylenko Stanislav
10 Luchka Vadym
17 Khymeniuk Mykola
13 Khobta Bohdan
14 Chapala Artur

Coach
Hura Yurii

Referee:
Truba Serhii
Assistant 1:
Andrusiak Anton
Assistant 2:
Podvalnyi Dmytro
4th Official:
Fedoruk Andrii
Referee Observer:
Pavlenko Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 7th round, Match #40
Friday, 27.09.2019, 14:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 12°C. Spectators: 200

«Kolos» Kovalivka 2 : 4 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
28' 44 Mustafaiev Emil

10 Senko Kyrylo 40'

8 Trubnikov Oleh
17 Soloviov Andrii 46'

48' 7 Savitskyi Andrii

52' 7 Savitskyi Andrii

60' 7 Savitskyi Andrii

62' 5 Konovalenko Maksym
99 Salabai Anton

69 Borodenko Dmytro 70'

73' 44 Mustafaiev Emil
10 Luchka Vadym

73' 11 Pysariev Stanislav
7 Sirenko Oleksandr

9 Valiiev Elvin 76'

78' 7 Savitskyi Andrii
13 Khobta Bohdan

80' 77 Karanha Yan
72 Vasylenko Stanislav

11 Oliinyk Kostiantyn
14 Sakhno Dmytro 81'

82' 22 Dubilei Vitalii
14 Chapala Artur

84' 11 Pysariev Stanislav
17 Khymeniuk Mykola

2 Kulyk Danylo 89'

77 Koval Stanislav 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


